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Health and Safety Basics: 
Requirements for Certification 

 

This training meets the new Federal Health and 
Safety Training Requirements for Certification! 

 
All licensed facilities in the state of PA must ensure that all of 

their staff have acquired the necessary health and safety training. 
 

Date/Location Options: 
 

Full Event:    Friday, October 14
th

         8:00 am to 2:30 pm      Lancaster Campus 

Part I:    Tuesday, October 18
th

         6:00 pm to 9:00 pm       Harrisburg Campus 

Part II:    Tuesday, October 25
th

         6:00 pm to 9:00 pm       Harrisburg Campus 

Part I:    Monday, November 21
st
     6:00 pm to 9:00 pm       Gravel Hill CCC, Palmyra 

Part II:    Tuesday, November 22
nd

    6:00 pm to 9:00 pm       Gravel Hill CCC, Palmyra 

Part I:    Tuesday, November 29
th

     6:00 pm to 9:00 pm     Harrisburg Campus 

Part II:    Tuesday, December 6
th 

      6:00 pm to 9:00 pm       Harrisburg Campus 

Full Event:    Saturday, January 14
th

       8:30 am to 3:00 pm      West Shore YMCA, Camp Hill 

Full Event:    Saturday, February 4
th

     8:30 am to 3:00 pm        West Shore YMCA, Camp Hill 

Full Event:    Saturday, February 25
th

     8:30 am to 3:00 pm      Sunbury, YMCA 

 

To meet the requirements, a Part I and a Part II must be taken!  It is recommended that you 

take back-to-back sessions for a smooth transition of content, but this is not required. 

 
To register please go to the PD Registry at www.pakeys.org.   

 

*Full Day sessions:  Please bring a packed lunch.  You will have a half hour lunch break. 

 

If you would like more information please contact Melissa Nagengast at 717-780-1931 or manageng@hacc.edu. 

 

Melissa Nagengast 
 HACC 

Mid I, Room 224H 
1523 N. Fourth Street 
Harrisburg, PA 17102 

 
(717) 780-1931 

manageng@hacc.edu 
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